COUNTY: BLUE EARTH
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE

GROSS SALES

$79,024,326
$190,436,286
$65,194,777
$73,566,866
$56,347,704
$80,757,937
$75,329,178
$31,428,835
$61,611,591
$16,459,470
$43,954,801
$64,078,052
$1,251,488
$46,978,559
$119,477,298
$127,294,474
$184,584,332
$25,259,010
$41,915,269
$111,731,347
$148,648,733
$40,933,269
$100,926,219
$71,296,591
$52,803,676
$255,798,614
$39,308,942
$9,456,171
$9,643,174
$1,749,618
$2,376,574
$7,281,387
$1,085,796
$281,965,607
$7,523,205
$67,016,757
$6,228,636
$1,274,512
$2,620,447
$23,894,775
$50,256,039
$19,738,372
$3,233,007
$87,721,762
$404,984
$2,745,050

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$2,034,500
$42,318
$15,420,439
$713,623
$26,941,714
$2,142,458
$158,433
$2,489,481
$792
$7,762,785
$3,033,996
$1,942,987
$66,374
$706,206
$35,684,362
$14,326,953
$40,288,540
$22,584,971
$38,124,210
$103,584,533
$39,233,897
$7,006,634
$12,997,950
$26,518,951
$32,123,524
$135,386,977
$28,887,989
$1,637,606
$439,309

$0
$1,053,093
$3,562
$6,652
$186,146,379
$847,538
$35,542,204
$6,191,081
$59
$453,454
$20,772,683
$6,422,905
$12,698,564
$2,579,037
$622,419
$138,337
$747,931

SALES TAX

$132,240
$2,752
$1,002,328
$46,387
$1,751,211
$139,268
$10,299
$161,819
$51
$504,580
$197,209
$126,296
$4,314
$45,904
$2,319,481
$931,255
$2,619,629
$1,468,021
$2,478,072
$6,733,039
$2,884,196
$481,276
$844,862
$1,723,742
$2,088,027
$8,862,441
$1,857,895
$106,443
$28,552

$0

$68,450
$231

$431
$12,099,516
$55,089
$2,310,245
$402,420
$4

$29,477
$1,354,996
$422,319
$825,402
$167,639
$40,453
$8,991
$48,615

USE TAX

$40,056
$2,473
$20,858
$47,473
$48,328
$260,327
$10,453
$16,364
$41,440
$10,185
$32,078
$19,226
$59
$192,648
$25,984
$8,028
$52,581
$106,602
$45,156
$62,153
$12,229
$2,568
$7,786
$24,329
$9,115
$71,979
$8,916
$2,379
$18,261
$5,262
$1,367
$8,436
$771
$217,472
$301
$53,009
$1,430
$108
$3,289
$4,542
$14,946
$14,031
$0
$16,752
$6,373
$0

TOTAL TAX

$172,296
$5,225
$1,023,186
$93,860
$1,799,539
$399,595
$20,752
$178,183
$41,491
$514,765
$229,287
$145,522
$4,373
$238,552
$2,345,465
$939,283
$2,672,210
$1,574,623
$2,523,228
$6,795,192
$2,896,425
$483,844
$852,648
$1,748,071
$2,097,142
$8,934,420
$1,866,811
$108, 822
$46,813
$5,262
$69,817
$8,667
$1,202
$12,316,988
$55,390
$2,363,254
$403,850
$112
$32,766
$1,359,538
$437,265
$839,433
$167,639
$57,205
$15,364
$48,615
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COUNTY: BLUE EARTH
INDUSTRY

711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
721 ACCOMMODATION

722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
LAUNDRY SERVICE
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
999 UNDESIGNATED

812 PERSONAL,

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$15,330
$9,452,819
$17,067,269
$100,457,382
$39,646,605
$14,436,047
$3,016,224
$6,941,315
$102,210,410

$3,085,856,918

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$10,640
$8,386,455
$15,071,554
$92,567,985
$21,384,389
$5,138,326
$1,852,076
$1,345,821
$9,261,153

$1,031,526,809

SALES TAX

$692

$589, 888
$990, 587
$6,335,527
$1,397,033
$333,996
$136,714
$87,479
$601,975

$67,859,758

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$82
$1,075
$21,375
$65,524
$12,540
$1,884
$454
$16,266
$329,478

$1,996,801

TOTAL TAX

$774
$590,963
$1,011,962
$6,401,051
$1,409,573
$335,880
$137,168
$103,745
$931,453

$69,856,559
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115
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24
13
53

1,747





