MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: BLUE EARTH

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$79,024,326	\$2,034,500	\$132,240	\$40,056	\$172,296	10
112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION	\$190,436,286	\$42,318	\$2,752	\$2,473	\$5,225	
221 UTILITIES	\$65,194,777	\$15,420,439	\$1,002,328	\$20,858	\$1,023,186	7
	\$73,566,866	\$713,623	\$46,387	\$47,473	\$93,860	22
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$56,347,704	\$26,941,714	\$1,751,211	\$48,328	\$1,799,539	11
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$80,757,937	\$2,142,458	\$139,268	\$260,327	\$399,595	60
	\$75,329,178	\$158,433	\$10,299	\$10,453	\$20,752	4
323 MFG -PRINTING. SUPPORT	\$31,428,835	\$2,489,481	\$161,819	\$16,364	\$178,183	20
311 MFG -FOOD 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$61,611,591	\$792	\$51	\$41,440	\$41,491	5
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$16,459,470	\$7,762,785	\$504,580	\$10,185	\$514,765	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$43,954,801	\$3,033,996	\$197,209	\$32,078	\$229,287	16
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$64,078,052	\$1,942,987	\$126,296	\$19,226	\$145,522	7
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES 339 MFG -MISC	\$1,251,488	\$66,374	\$4,314	\$59	\$4,373	4
339 MFG -MISC	\$46,978,559	\$706,206	\$45,904	\$192,648	\$238,552	9
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$119,477,298	\$35,684,362	\$2,319,481	\$25,984	\$2,345,465	24
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$127,294,474	\$14,326,953	\$931,255	\$8,028	\$939,283	23
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$184,584,332	\$40,288,540	\$2,619,629	\$52,581	\$2,672,210	53
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$25,259,010	\$22,584,971	\$1,468,021	\$106,602	\$1,574,623	33
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$41,915,269	\$38,124,210	\$2,478,072	\$45,156	\$2,523,228	22
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$111,731,347	\$103,584,533	\$6,733,039	\$62,153	\$6,795,192	31
445 KEIL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	J140,040,/JJ	\$39,233,897	\$2,884,196	\$12,229	\$2,896,425	41
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$40,933,269	\$7,006,634	\$481,276	\$2,568	\$483,844	19
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$100,926,219	\$12,997,950	\$844,862	\$7,786	\$852,648	31
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$71,296,591	\$26,518,951	\$1,723,742	\$24,329	\$1,748,071	73
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$52,803,676	\$32,123,524	\$2,088,027	\$9,115	\$2,097,142	58
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$255,798,614	\$135,386,977	\$8,862,441	\$71,979	\$8,934,420	21
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$39,308,942 \$9,456,171	\$28,887,989	\$1,857,895	\$8,916	\$1,866,811	206
		\$1,637,606	\$106,443	\$2,379	\$108,822	48
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$9,643,174	\$439,309	\$28,552	\$18,261	\$46,813	18
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT 488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,749,618	\$0 ¢1 052 002	\$0 ¢C8 450	\$5,262	\$5,262	6 7
	\$2,376,574	\$1,053,093	\$68,450 \$231	\$1,367	\$69,817	
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$7,281,387 \$1,085,796	\$3,562	\$431	\$8,436 \$771	\$8,667	7 4
515 INFO -BROADCASTING 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$281,965,607	\$6,652 \$186,146,379	\$12,099,516	\$217,472	\$1,202 \$12,316,988	10
517 INFO -TELECOMMONICATIONS 518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$7,523,205	\$100,140,379 \$847,538	\$55,089	\$301	\$55,390	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$67,016,757	\$35,542,204	\$2,310,245	\$53,009	\$2,363,254	17
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$6,228,636	\$6,191,081	\$402,420	\$1,430	\$403,850	5
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$1,274,512	\$59	\$402,420	\$108	\$112	4
	******	\$453,454	\$29,477	\$3,289	\$32,766	9
531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$23,894,775	\$20,772,683	\$1,354,996	\$4,542	\$1,359,538	20
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$50,256,039	\$6,422,905	\$422,319	\$14,946	\$437,265	68
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$19,738,372	\$12,698,564	\$825,402	\$14,031	\$839,433	96
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$3.233.007	\$2,579,037	\$167,639	\$0	\$167,639	7
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$87,721,762	\$622,419	\$40,453	\$16,7 ⁵ 2	\$57,205	40
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE	\$404,984	\$138,337	\$8,991	\$6,373	\$15,364	9
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$2,745,050	\$747,931	\$48,615	\$0	\$48,615	5
			-		-	

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: BLUE EARTH

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$15,330 \$9,452,819 \$17,067,269 \$100,457,382 \$39,646,605 \$14,436,047 \$3,016,224 \$6,941,315	\$10,640 \$8,386,455 \$15,071,554 \$92,567,985 \$21,384,389 \$5,138,326 \$1,852,076 \$1,345,821	\$692 \$589,888 \$990,587 \$6,335,527 \$1,397,033 \$333,996 \$136,714 \$87,479	\$82 \$1,075 \$21,375 \$65,524 \$12,540 \$1,884 \$454 \$16,266	\$774 \$590,963 \$1,011,962 \$6,401,051 \$1,409,573 \$335,880 \$137,168 \$103,745	9 23 30 156 115 118 24 13
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$102,210,410	\$9,261,153	\$601,975	\$329,478	\$931,453	53
COUNTY TOTAL	\$3,085,856,918	\$1,031,526,809	\$67,859,758	\$1,996,801	\$69,856,559	1,747